
MICHAEL BAKER ENGINEERING, INC.
PIEDMONT TRIAD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
RUNWAY 5R-23L REHABILITATION CONSTRUCTION PHASE 3 (Rebid)
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Bid Date: Friday, December 7, 2018
Revised Bid Date: Monday, December 17, 2018

Time: 2:00 PM

Set # NAME POINT OF CONTACT DIGITAL PRINTED

Piedmont Triad International Airport Alex Rosser

1 thru 2 1000 A Ted Johnson Parkway 336.665.5600 emailed 11/13/2018 delivered 11/14
Greensboro, NC  27409 336.665.1425 Fax

Michael Baker Engineering Int'l. Cindy Toal

3 thru 5 200 Centreport Drive Suite 350 336.662.4248 delivered 11/14
Greensboro, NC  27409 336.931.1501 Fax

Sharpe Brothers Paul Gilliam 

6 P.O. Box 35387 336.382.1424 emailed 11/13/2018 shipped 11/14
Greensboro, NC  27425 Fax Unknown

paul.gilliam@sharpebrosvg.com

Precision Approach LLC Brandi Myers

7 874 Harmony Road 706.485.7201 emailed 11/13/2018
Eatonton, GA 31024 706.485.7266 Fax

bnmyers@precisionapproach.org

Thompson-Arthur Paving & Construction (APAC) Jeff Saunders

8 300 S. Benbow Road 336.412.6811 emailed 11/13/2018
Greensboro, NC  336.412.6777 Fax

jsaunders@wvpaving.com

Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. Stephanie Bass

9 PO Drawer 2570 (p) 336-584-1745 emailed 11/13/2018
1521 Huffman Mill Rd. (f) 336-584-0145
Burlington, NC 27215 sbass@tgandp.com

Folsom Construction Kelley Root

10 7900 Triad Center Drive Suite 116 emailed 11/13/2018
Greensboro, NC 27409

kelley@builtbyfolsom.com

ADB Safegate Brenda Longwell

11 977 Gahanna Parkway 614-573-8255 emailed 11/14/2018
Columbus, OH 43230 614-573-8355 Fax

brenda.longwell@adbsafegate.com

Multi Electric Ocem Airfield Frank T. Kazienko

12 773.722.1900 emailed 11/16/2018
773.708.1654
fkazienko@multielectric.com

Crouse-Hinds Airport Lighting Products Erika Manning

13 1200 Kennedy Road 860.683.4333 emailed 11/16/2018
Windsor, CT 06095

erikanmanning@eaton.com
iSqFt, a ConstructConnect Company Andrew Bohart

14 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 800.364.2059 ext 8283 uploaded on 11/28/2018
Cincinnati, OH 45209 F 866.570.8187

andrew.bohardt@constructconnect.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Plan Room 

15 uploaded on 11/28/2018
https://www.construction.com/dodge/submit-project.asp

MEDIA DELIVERED
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